AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE			F PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRC	1 JECT NO	3 D. (If applicable)
0002		See Block 16C	REQ	-4310-16-0107			
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	FMPS	7. AC	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	1	
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFET DIV OF PROCUREMENT SER 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 523 BETHESDA MD 20814		ISSION				L	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTO	R (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
JODI MARTINDALE							
ATTN JODI MARTINDALE			91	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
TEXARKANA TX 75503-0906	5			DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE PSC-N-14-0003	R NO.		
CODE		I		DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE	{	04/28/2014			
The above numbered solicitation is amend		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES					
Items 8 and 15, and returning separate letter or telegram which includes THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RE	cop a reference CEIPT OF (ange an offe idment, and	pies of the amendment; (b) By ackroto the solicitation and amendment DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR At a such change in the change in	nowledging re numbers. F ND DATE SP may be made	tion or as amended, by one of the following sceipt of this amendment on each copy of the AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF to by telegram or letter, provided each telegrapecified.	e offer subm TO BE REC YOUR OFF am or letter r	itted; or EIVED A ER If by nakes	(c) Ву .T
0100A16RSE 2016 111790			Net In	crease:	\$13,63	8.00	
			RDERS. IT N	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBE	D IN ITEM	4 14.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERES appropriation date, etc.)	CONTRAC SET FORTH		LECT THE ALE AUTHORIT	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang Y OF FAR 43, 103(b). RITY OF:			
0.07050.0							
D. OTHER (Specify type of)							
		ilateral Modifica					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	⊠ is not.	is required to sign this docume			_		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOD DUNS Number: COR: Zsuzanna Kocsis PHONE: (301) 504-6906 EMAIL: zkocsis@cpsc.go		Organized by UCF section headin	gs, including	solicitation/contract subject matter where fe	easible.}		
Modification #0002 to typo in MOD #0001, pro as follows:							
us rorrows.							
Continued							
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and coi		e document referenced in Item 9 A					
Continued		e document referenced in Item 9 A	16A	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O			
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and con 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type			16A Gr			oe or prin	0
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and coi		e document referenced in Item 9 A	16A Gr	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O		oe or prin	

Previous edition unusable

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED CPSC-N-14-0003/0002
 PAGE OF 2
 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR JODI MARTINDALE

NO. .)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT
,	(D)	10)	(1)	(5)	(F)
	THE COR IS CHANGED:				
	FROM: Mark Edwards				
	TO: Zsuzanna Kocsis				
	1) Modification #0001, page 2, number 4), delete				
	the words "second option" and substitute "first				
	option" in lieu thereof.				
	operon in fied thereof.				
	2) The quantity for Line Item 0003 is hereby				
	increased by 900 to a new quantity of 2,600.				
	3) As a result, funding for Line Item 0003 is				
	increased by \$3,519.00 to a new total of				
	\$10,166.00.				
	4) The quantity for Line Item 0004 is hereby				
	increased by 150 to a new quantity of 500.				
	5) As a result, funding for Line Item 0004 is				
	increased by \$145.50 to a new total of \$485.00.				
	6) No p wordt of the character funding for action				
	6) As a result of the above, funding for option				
	year one (July 1, 2015 through June 30, 2016) is				
	increased to a new total of \$10,651.00.				
	7) In accordance with FAR Clause 52.217-9, Option				
	to Extend the Term of the Contract, the Consumer				
	Product Safety Commission hereby exercises the				
	second option period, beginning July 1, 2016				
	through June 30, 2017. Pricing is in accordance				
	with Line Items 0005-0006.				
	8) The funded quantity for Line Item 0005 is				
	increased from 0 to 2,400.				
	9) As a result, funding is added in the amount of				
	\$9,528.00.				
	10) mbs founded amount to go at the constant				
	10) The funded quantity for Line Item 0006 is increased from 0 to 450.				
	Thereased from 5 to 455.	İ			
	11) As a result, funding is added in the amount				
	of \$445.50.				
	10) 7				
	12) As a result of the above, funding in the				
	amount of \$9,973.50 is added to the second option				
	period. Additional funding will be provided via modification at a later date when funding becomes				
	available.				
	Continued				
			1		
	1	1	1	i I	

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED CPSC-N-14-0003/0002
 PAGE OF 3
 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR JODI MARTINDALE

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	I I	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
	FIRST OPTION PERIOD: JULY 1, 2015 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2016				
0003	Not To Exceed: 2,600	900	EA	3.91	3,519.00
	NEISS Surveillance Reports and Special Survey Reports in accordance with the attached statement of work.				
	Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
0004	Not To Exceed: 500	150	EA	0.97	145.50
	NEISS Supplemental / Special Study Reports in accordance with the attached statement of work.				
	Change Item 0005 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
	SECOND OPTION PERIOD: JULY 1, 2016 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2017				
0005	Not To Exceed: 2,400	-600	EA	3.97	9,528.00
	NEISS Surveillance Reports and Special Survey Reports in accordance with the attached statement of work. Quantity: 2,400 @ \$3.97 = \$9,528.00				
	Change Item 0006 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
0006	Not To Exceed: 450	-150	EA	0.99	445.50
	NEISS Supplemental / Special Study Reports in accordance with the attached statement of work. Quantity: 450 @ \$0.99 = \$445.50				
	All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect.				